OuncraHuns 201
21.12.2025 - 10:00

Manbunkn, 50m Bpacc

7 HOBOLONMINE CIAPTBI
CEBEPHOI'0 KABKA3A
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nekaops

2025

18 net n mosioxe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOJ

3annbiB 1 13 12

0
1
2
3
4
5

6
7

8
9

®VNHOBCKMIA, CeméH
KEWTYKOB, Ucnam
ABPAMOB, flaHnun
KOJIOMOEL, Bnagucnas
TPUOHEB, Anekceii

3annbiB 313 12

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

ACVIKOB, fApocnas
BWCAWNTOB, MaHcyp
BAXXEHOB, Mapk
IOPTUVH, Muwa
MAPWHWH, Banepuii
MELWAHNHOB, Makcum
TAPACOB, Bsavecnas
ATIDKABEKOB, Kaman
BAJIABAH, Oemua
TOPNINLLEB, Teopruii

3annbiB 513 12

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

KYUEPOB, KoHCTaHTUH
CUTKOB, Bagum
TKAYEHKO, KoHcTaHTuH
EBCWKOB, AnekcaHgp
QNIbJAEB, Typnas-Anu
LWEBLOB, Makcum
KyYCuan, faxvun
CAMOW/IOB, Unbs
MNONAKOB, MBaH
FANANUYK, Angpeit

3annbiB 7 n3 12

o

©CO~NOUDWNPRF

ArOAKVH, Nes
FOPTAHOB, Kupunn
PAMOHOB, Mapk
MEXXTMXOB, Amnp
JXYPABJIEB, borpaH
ABPAMOB, AnekcaHgp
LWAMAEB, borpgaH
FTAHOAPUVH, MatBeii
BONOAWNH, CtenaH
TEMEPAJIVEB, CyneiimaH

lop, poxneHus

12
19
16
12
11

14
18
13
14
16
13
15
17
14
19

15
15
16
13
16
16
11
12
15
15

15
12
13
13
11
12
12
15
11
16

1:15.00
1:17.00

56.00
55.00
54.84
54.00
51.00
53.93
54.00
55.00
55.00

P/[-4 57.00

47.00
46.84
46.00
46.00
45.00
45.50
46.00
46.60
47.00
48.00

P/[-4

43.00
43.00
43.00
42.00
41.67
42.00
42.00
43.00
43.00
43.00

CPT

o

© 0O ~NO U WN -

©CoO~NOOUOTA~WNEFRO

3anabiB 2 13 12

HE3OAMEHOK, ApTém
FTETMAH, PomaH
BOYAPOB, lNnaTtoH
FOPBOBLIOB, AaHunn
LUMHUAASE, AcnaH
MNOroB, Neax
CBUPUAOEHKO, MNMotan
NYHWH, Tumyp
KOCTHOK, Aamup
PENOPOB, 3axap

3anabiB 4 n3 12

LIOBA, NBaH
KABAHLOB, Bnagucnas
KNBNPOB, ApTéM
MNMVNAH3VIH, Jasug
TOKAPEB, Bnagnmup
AJEMbAHYEHKO, ®enukc
TAPACEHKO, AHapetli
®EHEB, ApceHuii
'YCbKOB, faHuun
OMUTPUNEHKO, Muxaun

3anbiB 6 13 12

o

© 0O ~NO O WN -

LOPOXOB, Matgeii
KYMAHWH, Asamart
MANNH, Makcum
OXXEITVIH, ApTém
MAJIEBAHHbIN, FepmaH
KNOYKOB, Amutpwii
MUTWNH, Muxann
I'YTKAEB, Apocnas
XAVPETAVHOB, AMup
LOYBOBLEB, Caenuii

3annbie 8 vs 12

o

©CO~NOOU WNPF

TKAYEHKO, Bagum
LIOKOB, AcrtaH

MAPKOB, Muxann
HUTMATYNNVH, TamepnaH
AHOPEEB, BukTop
AJAMBAEB, Muxaun
BEKMYP3AEB, M.
XAPJIAMOB, Aptem
KOMMAHLIEB, AH
NALUEHOB, Muxaunn

lop, poxaeHusa

15
18
14
14
13
17
15
16
16
11

16
15
11
14
16
14
15
13
14
14

16
13
14
13
15
12
17
10
15
16

12
09
12
13
12
13
13
14
13
12

1:10.00
1:05.50
1:02.22
1:00.01
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.30
1:05.00
1:06.00

50.00
50.00
49.00
48.50
48.00
48.40
48.50
50.00
50.00
50.12

45.00
45.00
44.43
43.50
43.00
43.00
44.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

41.15
41.00
40.00
40.00
39.80
40.00
40.00
41.00
41.00
41.50

[sopel, cnopta "Knucnosoack-ApeHa"
MnaBatenbHbIl 6acceliH 50M.

www.swimlige.ru

ABTOMaTHYECKAs CUCTEMA XPOHOMETPaXa

ALT-Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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20-2\1\|

nekaops

2025

AuctaHuna 201, Manbunkn, 50m Bpacc

3anbie 9 13 12 3annbie 10 13 12
0 MOWCEEB, AmuTpuii 14 39.30 0 YYNAHOB, ApTem 10 37.00
1 CEMEHOB, rne6 10 39.00 1 NANbAHOB, Bnagnmup 12 37.00
2 PYCAHOB, Bsauecnas 12 38.50 2 BACW/IEHKO, PomaH 11 36.00
3 YEXOEB, Pycnax 08 38.00 3 PE3HVKOB, PocTucnas 12 36.00
4 BAXYP, Mupocnas 12 37.83 4 AYBUUKWNIA, Makcum 12 35.50
5 HWNENA, AamuaH 11 38.00 5 O3ABAEB, Ka3bek 11 36.00
6 BYPMUCTPOB, Aptemuii 13 38.07 6 AHOBWM, Nnbs 11 36.00
7 HATOPHbIW, Apocnas 10 38.90 7 CEBACTbAHOB, Apocnas 09 36.50
8 AKMIKUTNTOB, Mapar 11 39.30 8 KWPWUNNOB, ApTém 12 37.00
9 COJIOBbLEB, EBreHuii 13  P/0-4 39.50 9 INYAJOLWHWKOB, Erop 12 CPT 37.05
3anbie 11 13 12 3anabie 12 u3 12
0 MENbHWKOB, AHTUN 10 35.00 0 WNbWH, fleHnc 10 33.00
1 BAPATYHOB, damup 08 35.00 1 NOrMHOB, PomaH 10 32.50
2 KOCWK, AeHuc 10 35.00 2 CYXAPEB, Makcum 10 32.00
3 CUHWLbIH, Aptem 11  CPT 34.50 3 MbI/IAP, dnbMup 10 31.00
4 TOPATrVIH, PycnaH 11 33.61 4 KOPOTKOB, Hukuta 09 30.00
5 XANATOB, faxun 11 34.00 5 YANbITbI, Anekcangp 10 31.00
6 KWCENEB, Jamup 12 34.80 6 KPABYEHKO, AnekcaHgp 10 31.00
7 NHONbKOB, Bnagumup 12 35.00 7 KOPLWWMKOB, Knpunn 08 32.00
8 HNYMMNYPEHKO, fyka 10 35.00 8 MATOMEAOB, fxabpaunn 10 33.00
9 KWM, Bayecnas 12 35.01 9 TONyb, AmuTpuii 09 33.00
[BopeL, cnopTta "Kncnosogck-ApeHa” www.swimlige.ru ABTOMAaTMYECKass CUCTEMa XPOHOMETPaXxa
MnaBatenbHbIii 6acceiiH 50m. ALT-Timing
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