



# НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21  
декабря  
2025

201

21.12.2025 - 10:00

, 50m

18

1 12		2 12			
0		0	,	15	1:10.00
1		1	,	18	1:05.50
2		2	,	14	1:02.22
3	,	3	,	14	1:00.01
4	,	4	,	13	1:00.00
5	,	5	,	17	1:00.00
6	,	6	,	15	1:00.30
7	,	7	,	16	1:05.00
8	,	8	,	16	1:06.00
9		9	,	11	NT
3 12		4 12			
0	,	14	56.00	0	50.00
1	,	18	55.00	1	50.00
2	,	13	54.84	2	49.00
3	,	14	54.00	3	48.50
4	,	16	51.00	4	48.00
5	,	13	53.93	5	48.40
6	,	15	54.00	6	48.50
7	,	17	55.00	7	50.00
8	,	14	55.00	8	50.00
9	,	19	/ -4	57.00	50.12
5 12		6 12			
0	,	15	47.00	0	45.00
1	,	15	46.84	1	45.00
2	,	16	/ -4	46.00	44.43
3	,	13	46.00	3	43.50
4	,	16	45.00	4	43.00
5	,	16	45.50	5	43.00
6	,	11	46.00	6	44.00
7	,	12	46.60	7	45.00
8	,	15	47.00	8	45.00
9	,	15	48.00	9	45.00
7 12		8 12			
0	,	15	43.00	0	41.15
1	,	12	43.00	1	41.00
2	,	13	43.00	2	40.00
3	,	13	42.00	3	40.00
4	,	11	41.67	4	39.80
5	,	12	42.00	5	40.00
6	,	12	42.00	6	40.00
7	,	15	43.00	7	41.00
8	,	11	43.00	8	41.00
9	,	16	43.00	9	41.50

" - "

[www.swimlige.ru](http://www.swimlige.ru)

50

ALT-Timing



# НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ СЕВЕРНОГО КАВКАЗА

20-21  
декабря  
2025

201, , 50m

9 12		10 12		11 12		12 12	
0	,	14	39.30	0	,	10	37.00
1	,	10	39.00	1	,	12	37.00
2	,	12	38.50	2	,	11	36.00
3	,	08	38.00	3	,	12	36.00
4	,	12	37.83	4	,	12	35.50
5	,	11	38.00	5	,	11	36.00
6	,	13	38.07	6	,	11	36.00
7	,	10	38.90	7	,	09	36.50
8	,	11	39.30	8	,	12	37.00
9	,	13 / -4	39.50	9	,	12	37.05
11 12		12 12		11 12		12 12	
0	,	10	35.00	0	,	10	33.00
1	,	08	35.00	1	,	10	32.50
2	,	10	35.00	2	,	10	32.00
3	,	11	34.50	3	,	10	31.00
4	,	11	33.61	4	,	09	30.00
5	,	11	34.00	5	,	10	31.00
6	,	12	34.80	6	,	10	31.00
7	,	12	35.00	7	,	08	32.00
8	,	10	35.00	8	,	10	33.00
9	,	12	35.01	9	,	09	33.00

" - "

[www.swimlige.ru](http://www.swimlige.ru)

50

ALT-Timing